
GLO W THE FRENCH WAYO

SPA RITUALS

Waitemata Hydration Journey

Top to Toe Experience

Journey for Two

Magnifique Elemis Journey

FACIALS

ELEMIS

Pro-Glow Renewal 

Pro-Glow Resurface

Pro-Glow Brilliance

Pro-Glow Smooth

Pro-Glow Genius

NELLIE TIER

Relaxation Facial 

Cleansing Facial

BIOLOGIQUE RECHERCHE

Instant Skin Lab

Custom Designed Facial 

Micro Puncture Facial

MASSAGES

Stress Relief Massage

Swedish Massage

Travellers Revival Massage

Deep Tissue Massage

Duration

120

150

150

180

60

60

60

60

75

30

60

30

60

20

60

60

30

60

90

60

90

60

90

Weekday

$309

$349

$699

$459

$179

$179

$179

$179

$229

$99

$175

$99

$175

$79

$349

$349

$99

$175

$235

$175

$235

$175

$235

Weekend

$319

$359

$709

$469

$189

$189

$189

$189

$239

$109

$185

$109

$185

$89

$359

$359

$109

$185

$245

$185

$245

$185

$245



MASSAGES

Elemis Free-Style Massage

Hot Stone Massage

Peaceful Pregnancy Massage

Spa Foot Ritual

BODY TREATMENTS

Smoothing Body Glow

Mud Wrap

lntensively Cleansing Scrub

Frangipani Body Wrap

BEAUTY ESSENTIALS

File and Polish Manicure or Pedicure

Classic Manicure or Pedicure

Luxury Manicure or Pedicure

Gel Manicure or Pedicure

Gel Removal 

WAXING

Eyebrow

Lip or Chin

Lip & Chin

Bikini

Extended Bikini

Brazilian 

Half leg

Full leg

Underarm 

Forearm 

TINTING

Eyebrow or Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint

Eyelash, Eyebrow Tint & Shape

Duration

60
90

60
90
60
60

30

30

60

60

Weekday

$175
$235

$175
$235
$175
$175

$89

$89

$179

$179

Weekend

$185
$245

$185
$245
$185
$185

$99

$99

$189

$189

20

45

75

60

20

$45

$70

$105

$80

$20

$26

$26

$42

$32

$46

$76

$42

$32

$36

$42

$26

$42

$62


