

## GLOW THE FRENCH WAY

SPA RITUALS	Duration	Weekday	Weekend
Waitemata Hydration Journey	120	\$309	\$319
Top to Toe Experience	150	\$349	\$359
Journey for Two	150	\$699	\$709
Magnifique Elemis Journey	180	\$459	\$469
,			
FACIALS			
ELEMIS			
Pro-Glow Renewal	60	\$179	\$189
Pro-Glow Resurface	60	\$179	\$189
Pro-Glow Brilliance	60	\$179	\$189
Pro-Glow Smooth	60	\$179	\$189
Pro-Glow Genius	75	\$229	\$239
NELLIE TIER			
Relaxation Facial	30	\$99	\$109
Neta Addioir Facial	60	\$175	\$185
Cleansing Facial	30	\$99	\$109
Cicarising racial	60	\$175	\$185
BIOLOGIQUE RECHERCHE		•	•
Instant Skin Lab	20	\$79	\$89
Custom Designed Facial	60	\$349	\$359
Micro Puncture Facial	60	\$349	\$359
MASSAGES			
Stress Relief Massage	30	\$99	\$109
Swedish Massage	60	\$175	\$185
	90	\$235	\$245
Travellers Revival Massage	60	\$175	\$185
	90	\$235	\$245
Deep Tissue Massage	60	\$175	\$185
	90	\$235	\$245

MASSAGES	Duration	Weekday	Weekend
Elemis Free-Style Massage	60 90	\$175 \$235	\$185 \$245
Hot Stone Massage Peaceful Pregnancy Massage Spa Foot Ritual	60 90 60 60	\$175 \$235 \$175 \$175	\$185 \$245 \$185 \$185
BODY TREATMENTS			
Smoothing Body Glow Mud Wrap Intensively Cleansing Scrub Frangipani Body Wrap	30 30 60 60	\$89 \$89 \$179 \$179	\$99 \$99 \$189 \$189
BEAUTY ESSENTIALS			
File and Polish Manicure or Pedicure Classic Manicure or Pedicure Luxury Manicure or Pedicure Gel Manicure or Pedicure Gel Removal	20 45 75 60 20	\$45 \$70 \$105 \$80 \$20	
WAXING Eyebrow Lip or Chin Lip & Chin Bikini Extended Bikini Brazilian Half leg Full leg Underarm Forearm	\$26 \$26 \$42 \$32 \$46 \$76 \$42 \$32 \$36 \$42		
TINTING  Eyebrow or Eyelash Tint  Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint  Eyelash, Eyebrow Tint & Shape		\$4	26 42 52